SCHEDULE OF CELEBRATION ACTVITIES

Saturday, March 2
Stars Over Texas Stage Amphitheater:

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30
4:30
5:00
5:30

Red Chanuska Dancers

Birth of the Republic Play

Red Chanuska Dancers

TAMU Singing Cadets

TAMU Singing Cadets

Roll Call of Signers

Birth of the Republic Play

Jagoda Polish Folk Dance Ensemble
Brenham’s Children’s Chorus
Jagoda Polish Folk Dance Ensemble

Independence Stage Tent:

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

3:00
4:00
5:00

Celtaire

Blinn College Brass Quintet

Aggieland Mariachi

Celtaire

Texas State Federation of Square and Round
Dancers

Pace & Barber

Aggieland Mariachi

Pace & Barber

Anson’s Tent:

10:00
10:45
11:45
12:30
1:15
2:15
3:00
3:45

Mousetrap Puppet Theater

Dr. Balthasar’s Medicine Show
Professor Gerard, 1830’s Magician
Mousetrap Puppet Theater

Dr. Balthasar’s Medicine Show
Professor Gerard, 1830’s Magician
Mousetrap Puppet Theater
Professor Gerard, 1830’s Magician

Black Powder Firearms & Cannon Demo:
11:00, 1:30, 4:30

Independence Hall:

10:00 Wreath Laying

12:00, 2:00 Stories with Sam Houston

12:30, 2:30 General Martin Perfecto de Cos
Stories

11:00, 1:00, Tours

3:00, 4:00, 5:00 Tours
Childress Courtyard:

9:45
2:00

Flag Raising by the Boy Scouts
Texas Birthday Cake Cutting w/ the Heritage
Belles

Star of the Republic Theater:
1:30 Cowboy Poetry with Stephen Lewis

Sunday, March 3

Stars Over Texas Stage: Amphitheater
10:00 Cowboy Church Service

11:00  Cowboy Church of Brenham Band
12:00  Mt. Rose Missionary Mens Chorus
12:30  Birth of the Republic Play

1:30 Mixteco Ballet Folklorico

2:00 Aggieland Dance

2:30 Mixteco Ballet Folklorico
Independence Stage Tent:

11:15  Einzin Baum

12:15  Pace & Barber Musicians

1:15 Einzin Baum

2:15 Evelyn, the Yodelin Cowgirl
Anson’s Tent:

10:00  Dr. Balthasar’s Medicine Show
10:45 Mousetrap Puppet Theater

11:30  Professor Gerard, 1830’s Magician
12:30  Dr. Balthasar’s Medicine Show
1:15 Mousetrap Puppet Theater

2:00 Professor Gerard, 1830’s Magician
2:45 Mousetrap Puppet Theater

Black Powder Firearms & Cannon Demo:

11:00, 1:30

Independence Hall:

10:00, 11:00, 1:00 Tours

12:00, 2:00 Stories with Sam Houston

12:30, 2:30 General Martin Perfecto de
Cos Stories

Childress Courtyard:
9:45 Flag Raising by the Masons

All Weekend

Texian Village:

» Busy Bee Apiary and Apothecary
» 1836 Olive Company

» Steel Wool

* Richards Wood Crafts

* Ricroc Crosses

* Sweet Home Sweets

* Roy Finney Custom Knives

* Triple L Glamour Goat Company LLC
« Jimmy Jams

 Beautiful Blessings Day Program

+ Katja’s Kollection

* T.A. McMulliin Leather Works

* Designs and Art By Velma

* Virgin Artisan Soaps

» Happy Hollow Acres Candle and Crafts
* Grandma Kims Pies

* The Fruitful Vines

* Hummers Homestead Alpacas

* Log Cabin Crafts

Washington Emporium Gift Shop:

10:00 - 2:00 Book Signings

» Martha Hartzog, “Courage, Charm, and
Character”

Historic demonstrators:

» Lott’s Tavern Living History Demonstration

» Brazos Valley Stitchers

» Texas Buffalo Soldiers Display

* Brazos Spinners and Weavers

» Texas Army Camp

 Sylvia Ellis, Inkle Loom Weaving

» Daughters of the Republic of Texas

« Cathy Pulley, Hand Quilting

» Stephanie Lane, Spinning & Weaving

e Paula Brock, Laundress

» Lone Star Sons of the Republic of Texas

* Rebel Joan of Arc Chapter, UDC

» Steamboat Yellowstone Living History Crew

» North Harris County Dulcimers

Star of the Republic Museum

Demonstrators:

» Cathy Cox, Spinning & Weaving

* Betty Thiel, Tatting

» Jane Richmond, Lace Making

* Betty Wharton, Knitting

 Star of Republic Dulcimers

» Brazos Bluebonnet Quilt Guild
Childress Courtyard:

 Kids History Zone

» Washington on the Brazos Park Association
» North Harris County Dulcimer Society
Conference Room:

Allday Descendants Open House



